Country

Bahrain

Cyprus

Iran

Iraq

Israel

Position

King

Prime Minister

Minister of Foreign Affairs
UN Ambassdor in New York
UN Ambassdor in Geneva
President

Minister of Foreign Affairs
UN Ambassdor in New York
UN Ambassdor in Geneva
President

Minister of Foreign Affairs
UN Ambassdor in New York
UN Ambassdor in Geneva
President

Prime Minister

Minister of Foreign Affairs
UN Ambassdor in New York
UN Ambassdor in Geneva
President

Prime Minister

Minister of Foreign Affairs
UN Ambassdor in New York

UN Ambassdor in Geneva

Name

H.M. Hamad Bin Isa Al Khalifa

Mr. Khalifa bin Salman Al Khalifa

Mr. Shaikh Khalid bin Ahmed Al-Khalifa
H.E. Mr. Jamal Fares Alrowaiei

H.E. Mr. Yusuf Abdulkarim Bucheeri
Mr. Nicos Anastasiades

Dr. Nikos Christodoulides

H.E. Mr. Andreas . Mavroyiannis

H.E. Mr. George C. Kasoulides

Mr. Hassan Rouhani

Mr. Mohammad Javad Zarif

H.E. Mr. Majid Takht-Ravanchi

H.E. Mr. Esmaeil Baghaei Hamaneh
Mr. Barham Salih

Mr. Mustafa Al-Kadhimi

Mr. Fuad Hussein

H.E. Mr. Zardasht Abdulla Muhammad
H.E. Mr. Abbas Kadhom Obaid Al-Fatlawi
Mr. Reuven Rivlin

Mr. Benjamin Netanyahu

Mr. Gabi Ashkenazi

H.E. Mr. Danny Danon

H.E. Ms. Meirav Eilon Shahar

Email

contactus@mofa.gov.bh

bahrainl@un.int

info@bahrain-mission.ch

nicos@anastasiades.com.cy

info@mfa.gov.cy

mission@cyprusun.org

cyprus@cyprusmission.ch

media@rouhani.ir

zarif@mfa.gov.ir

iran@un.int

missionofiran@gmail.com

Media.office@pmo.gov.ig

http://www.mofa.gov.iq/en/

iragny@un.int

irag.unog@mofa.gov.ig

public@president.gov.il

bnetanyahu@knesset.gov.il

sar@mofa.gov.il

Info-un@newyork.mfa.gov.il

mission-israel@geneva.mfa.gov.il




Jordan

Kuwait

Lebanon

Saudi Arabia

Turkey

United Arab Emirates

King

Prime Minister

Minister of Foreign Affairs
UN Ambassdor in New York
UN Ambassdor in Geneva
King

Prime Minister

Minister of Foreign Affairs
UN Ambassdor in New York
UN Ambassdor in Geneva
President

Prime Minister

Minister of Foreign Affairs
UN Ambassdor in New York
King

Minister of Foreign Affairs
UN Ambassdor in New York
President

Minister of Foreign Affairs
UN Ambassdor in New York
UN Ambassdor in Geneva
President

Prime Minister

Minister of Foreign Affairs

Mr. Abdullah Il of Jordan

Mr. Omar Razzaz

Mr. Ayman Safadi

H. E. Ms. Dina Kawar

H.E. Mr. Walid Khalid Obeidat

H.H. Shiekh Sabah Al Ahmed Al Sabah

H.H. Sabah Al-Khalid Al-Sabah

Mr. Ahmad Nasser al-Mohammad Al Sabah
H.E. Mr. Mansour Ayyad SH A Alotaibi

H.E. Mr. Jamal M.I. Alghunaim

Mr. Michel Aoun

Mr. Hassan Diab

Mr. Charbel Wehbe

H.E. Dr. Amal Mudallali

King Salman Bin Abdulaziz Al-Saud

Mr. Adel Ahmed Al-Jubeir

H.E. Mr. Abdallah Y. Al-Mouallimi

Mr. Recep Tayyip Erdogan

Mr. Mevlit Cavusoglu

H.E. Mr. Feridun Hadi Sinirlioglu

H.E. Mr. Sadik Arslan

Sheikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al Nahyan

Sheikh Mohammed Bin Rashid Al Maktoum

Sheikh Abdullah bin Zayed Al Nahyan

info@pm.gov.jo
mofa@fm.gov.jo

missionun@jordanmissionun.com

info@jordanmission.ch

amirsoffice@da.gov.kw

contact@pm.gov.kw

contact@kuwaitmission.org

info@kuwaitmission.ch

president office@presidency.gov.lb

director@emigrants.gov.lb

mona@lebanonun.org

saudi-mission@un.int

receptayyip.erdogan@basbakanlik.gov.tr

cavusoglu@tbmm.gov.tr

tr-delegation.newyork@mfa.gov.tr

turkey.unog@mfa.gov.tr

archives@moew.gov.ae

contactus@moca.gov.ae




UN Ambassdor in New York H.E. Mrs. Lana Zaki Nusseibeh newyork@mofa.gov.ae

UN Ambassdor in Geneva H.E. Mr. Abdulaziz M.O. Alwasil genevaunprm@mofaic.gov.ae




